River East Royal Knights - September 2024 Training Camp

Pre-Registration — Monday, September 2 at Terry Sawchuk Arena 7-9pm $150 Fee

Tuesday, Sept. 3, 9:00-10:00PM (on the ice) @ Terry Sawchuk Arena

Thursday, Sept. 5, 9:00-10:00PM (on the ice) @ Terry Sawchuk Arena

Sunday, Sept. 8, 2:45PM Exhibition Game @ Civic Centre vs. Canucks
Monday, September 9, 9:00-10:00PM (on the ice) @ Terry Sawchuk Arena
Tuesday, September 10, 9:00-10:00PM (on the ice) @ Terry Sawchuk Arena
Thursday, Sept. 12, 9:00-10:00PM (on the ice) @ Terry Sawchuk Arena

Friday, Sept. 13, 7:30PM Exhibition Game @ Terry Sawchuk Arena vs. Raiders
Sunday, Sept. 15, 3:30PM Exhibition Game @ Terry Sawchuk Arena vs. Hawks
Monday, Sept. 16, 9:00-10:00PM (on the ice) @ Terry Sawchuk Arena
Wednesday, Sept. 18, 9:00-10:00PM (on the ice) @ Terry Sawchuk Arena
Friday, Sept. 20, 7:30PM Exhibition Game @ Seven Oaks Arena vs. Raiders
Sunday, Sept. 22, 7:30PM Exhibition Game @ Eric Coy Arena vs. Hawks
Monday, Sept. 23, 9:00-10:00PM (on the ice) @Terry Sawchuk Arena
Wednesday, September 25, 9:00-10:00PM (on the ice) @ Terry Sawchuk Arena
Friday, Sept. 27, 8:00PM Regular Season Game @ Morris Arena vs Twisters

Sunday, Sept. 29, 7:30PM Regular Season Game @ Terry Sawchuk Arena vs Victorias

Head Coach: Blake Bonni C 204-290-3899 Email: blakebonni@hotmail.com

Gen. Mgr.: Barry Bonni C 204-228-9475 Email: barry@royalknights.ca




